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Note:  

1. Summer vacation starts from 17th April-2024 to 2nd June -2024. 
2. School Re-opens on 3rd June-2024(Monday) onwards 
3. April-9th and 10th  School is holiday due to Chettichand and Ramzan Id. 
4. School Result declared on 22nd April-2024(Monday). 
5. If any one wants to take TC/LC inform before 30th April-2024(Tuesday).   
6. In case if any one going to CBSE Board or Out of STATE inform to the Teacher for Countersigned. 

Principal. 

Date/Standard Day Subjects 6th 7th  8th  
30-03-2024 Saturday Reading-oral Ch-7 Ch-7 Ch-8 
01-04-2024 Monday Drawing Monsoon Uttarayan Village Scenary 
02-04-2024 Tuesday Poetry-oral Pg no-65 Pg -112 Pg no-105 
03-04-2024 Wednesday Gk Ch-18 to 54 Ch-30 to 56 Ch-30 to 54 
04-04-2024 Thursday Comp Ch- 5 to8 Ch-6 to 10  Ch-6  to 10 
05-04-2024 Friday Moral Ch-8 to 16 Ch- 9 to 16 Ch- 9 to 16 

Date/Standard Day 6th 7th 8th 

06-04-2024 Saturday English Social English 

08-04-2024 Monday Hindi Gujarati Hindi 

11-04-2024 Thursday Social English Gujarati 

12-04-2024 Friday Maths Hindi Science 

15-04-2024 Monday Gujarati Science Maths 

16-04-2024 Tuesday Science Maths Social 


